
M Macau GT Cup - FIA GT Wo『 :d Cup

Provisional CiassittcationGT Worid Cup Race‐

POS NO    DR:VER′ TEAM            NAT CAR                 TIME  LAPS   CAP    DIFF  KM′ H  BEST ON

1   48    Edoardo Mo“ ara           CHE Mercedes‐ AMG GT3    51:52822  18  -18 1aps
Mercedes AMG Team Dlv nO Academy

Robin FHins
Audl Sport Team WRT

NLD AudiR8 LMS 51:53440  18

C=爾 焉 吾 蔚 icuP l⑪

T:MING BULLETIN 172

1274 2:20690  16

0618  1273 2:20346  17

0739  1273 2:20196  17

0618

1357

2    1

3  999   Maro Enge:              DEU Mercedes‐ AMG GT3   51:54179 18
Mercedes■ MG Team OruppeM Racng

18 Augusto Farfus
glJlw Team SchniEer

BRA BMW M6 GT3

AuS BMW M6 GT3

DEU BMW M6 CT3

FRA Porsche 91l GT3R(991)

ESP Mercedes‐ AMG GT3

」PN Porsche 91l GT3R{991)

52:05134  18     12312   10955  1268 2:21991  16

７

　

５０

　

″

Chaz Mostert
F|STTeam AAl

Marco Wittmann
FIST Team AAI

Romain Dumas
Hub,quto Racing

Daniel Juncadella
Mercedes-AMc Team Driving Academy

Hiroki Yoshimoto
HubAulo Racing

52:05863  18     13041 0729  1268 2:21162  16

4990  1266 2:22157  15

4585  1264 2:22850  17

0403  1264 2:21593  16

31785  1251  2:27935  18

52:10853

52:15438

52:15841

52:47626

18031

22616

23019

54804

NOT CLASSIFlED

DNC  2

0NC 84

DNC 991

DNC ll

DNC 888

35:30873  11

31:53212  10

34:03551  10

15:09072   5

12:28991   4

…11:aps   10 923

-10 1aps   18 700

2:05339 2:05339

-5 1aps    6 692

-4 1aps

1137 2:34373

1148 2:35179

1078 2:33499

121 1  2:37492

1176 2:39656

Nico Miiller
Audi Sport Team WRT

Renger Van der Zande
Honda Racing

Darryl O'Young
Crafl Bamboo Racing

Lucas di Grassi
HCB-Rutronik-Racjng

Raffaele Marciello
Mercedes-AMc Team GTPPeM Racing

CHE Audi R8 LMS

NLD Honda NSX GT3

HKG Porsche 91l GT3R(991)

BRA AudiR8 LMS

tTA Mercedes‐ AMG GT3

6

6

6

5

3

FASTEST LAP

The Secretary of the [Ieeting

Published

Doc. no.

Date : /1ヽ /力 1ヤ

Signature:

Start:12:20:04 ‐ End:13:11:55

Weatherrrrack:overcast′ Wet
Circuito da Cuia,Macau

Circuit Length=6120 Km‐ 3 8028 miles

Steward: Posted at:

OmST ― ms"。nd com Time Printed:19‐11‐2017‐ 13:14
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